
G8-11 600m 

1 56 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 01:53.60 77 H01-1

2 94 Florence Ludlam Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.88 62 H01-2

3 77 Ruby Farr Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:08.98 62 H02-1

4 48 Francesca Freeman Doncaster AC 02:10.64 60 H03-1

5 52 Liley-Mae Batley Barnsley AC 02:14.19 56 H01-3

6 334 Rebecca Kingston Valley Striders AC 02:14.48 56 H01-4

7 219 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:16.04 54 H01-5

8 263 Anya Holt Penistone DFR 02:19.19 51 H01-6

9 315 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers 02:22.98 48 H02-2

10 376 Grace Walker Skyrac AC 02:27.02 43 H02-3

11 262 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 02:27.59 42 H03-2

12 312 Kate Drury Leeds City AC 02:28.05 41 H02-4

13 37 Isobel Billington Doncaster AC 02:32.81 36 H03-3

14 59 Alarna Kober-Wright Barnsley AC 02:39.97 28 H02-5

15 39 Jessica Littlewood Doncaster AC 02:42.34 26 H03-4

16 26 Molly Cockett Doncaster AC 02:42.36 26 H03-5

G8-11 150m 
1 56 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 22.52 67 H01-1

2 77 Ruby Farr Kingston-u-Hull AC 23.03 64 H04-1

3 376 Grace Walker Skyrac AC 23.54 59 H02-1

4 33 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 24.05 53 H04-2

5 315 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers 24.25 51 H05-1

6 209 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 24.48 49 H02-2

7 52 Liley-Mae Batley Barnsley AC 24.73 47 H01-2

8 201 Tomomi McClaren Doncaster AC 24.86 47 H01-3

9 48 Francesca Freeman Doncaster AC 25.28 45 H02-3

10 176 Annie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.53 42 H01-4

11 327 Lottie Nelsey Goole Youth AC 25.97 40 H02-4

12 129 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.46 38 H02-5

13 59 Alarna Kober-Wright Barnsley AC 26.51 38 H03-1

14 263 Anya Holt Penistone DFR 26.88 37 H02-6

15 381 Amy Smith Pendle AC 27.02 35 H03-2

16 205 Anna Thompson Doncaster AC 27.06 35 H04-3

17 150 Millie Brenard Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.34 33 H04-4

18 175 Millie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.35 33 H03-3

19 273 Maya Corbyn 2Dash 27.53 32 H01-5

20 170 Anna Bott Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.62 31 H03-4

21 334 Rebecca Kingston Valley Striders AC 28.07 28 H04-5

22 37 Isobel Billington Doncaster AC 28.19 28 H05-2

23 262 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 28.41 26 H03-5

24 389 Lily Sue Keeler Unattached 28.56 26 H03-6

25 28 Olivia Twydale Doncaster AC 29.18 22 H04-6

26 39 Jessica Littlewood Doncaster AC 29.22 22 H05-3

27 143 Sydney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.59 21 H05-4

28 26 Molly Cockett Doncaster AC 29.59 21 H05-5

29 14 Lilly Hampson Doncaster AC 30.06 19 H05-6

G8-11 long jump 

1 315 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers 3.75 49

2 77 Ruby Farr Kingston-u-Hull AC 3.44 40

3 219 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.43 40
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4 209 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 3.13 34

5 381 Amy Smith Pendle AC 3.04 33

6 129 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.02 33

7 33 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 2.89 31

8 327 Lottie Nelsey Goole Youth AC 2.78 30

9 201 Tomomi McClaren Doncaster AC 2.78 30

10 205 Anna Thompson Doncaster AC 2.77 30

11 312 Kate Drury Leeds City AC 2.74 30

12 334 Rebecca Kingston Valley Striders AC 2.74 30

13 150 Millie Brenard Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.72 30

14 176 Annie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.69 29

15 175 Millie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.54 28

16 26 Molly Cockett Doncaster AC 2.49 27

17 14 Lilly Hampson Doncaster AC 2.45 27

18 143 Sydney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.41 27

19 273 Maya Corbyn 2Dash 2.40 27

20 389 Lily Sue Keeler Unattached 2.36 26

21 170 Anna Bott Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.25 25

22 37 Isobel Billington Doncaster AC 2.22 25

23 28 Olivia Twydale Doncaster AC 2.07 23

24 263 Anya Holt Penistone DFR 1.76 20

G8-11 javelin 

1 129 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.25 35

2 389 Lily Sue Keeler Unattached 10.00 35

3 381 Amy Smith Pendle AC 9.25 32

4 48 Francesca Freeman Doncaster AC 9.25 32

5 219 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.50 26

6 209 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 7.50 26

7 33 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 7.25 25

8 150 Millie Brenard Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.25 25

9 176 Annie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC 7.00 25

10 262 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 6.75 23

11 143 Sydney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.75 23

12 273 Maya Corbyn 2Dash 6.00 21

13 28 Olivia Twydale Doncaster AC 5.50 18

14 14 Lilly Hampson Doncaster AC 5.25 17

15 327 Lottie Nelsey Goole Youth AC NM

16 175 Millie Jones Rotherham Harriers &AC NM

B8-11 600m 

1 185 Ryan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:00.79 57 H01-1

2 377 Sebastian Ward Goole Youth AC 02:03.56 56 H01-2

3 107 Noah Brennin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:03.91 56 H01-3

4 60 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 02:04.41 55 H01-4

5 294 Sebastian McKenzie Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:05.16 54 H01-5

6 16 Kye Foran Doncaster AC 02:11.49 50 H02-1

7 167 Charlie Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:12.83 49 H02-2

8 189 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:23.51 38 H02-3

9 5 Benji Seymour Doncaster AC 02:28.91 34 H02-4

10 225 Raphael Taylor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:36.68 26 H02-5

B8-11 150m 

1 294 Sebastian McKenzie Kingston-u-Hull AC 22.39 57 H01-1

2 396 Sam Grover Rothwell AC 23.04 53 H01-2

3 60 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 23.07 53 H01-3



4 107 Noah Brennin Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.08 53 H01-4

5 378 Oliver Morris Longwood Harriers 23.89 44 H01-5

6 225 Raphael Taylor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.93 43 H02-1

7 354 Henry Layhe Retford AC 24.05 42 H04-1

8 142 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.08 42 H02-2

9 216 Luis Walton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.22 40 H02-3

10 16 Kye Foran Doncaster AC 24.47 38 H02-4

11 185 Ryan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.39 33 H03-1

12 177 Lewis King Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.49 32 H03-2

13 167 Charlie Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.76 30 H03-3

14 3 Ethan Barnes Doncaster AC 26.22 28 H02-5

15 148 Josh Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.88 26 H04-2

16 5 Benji Seymour Doncaster AC 27.81 19 H04-3

17 191 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.14 17 H04-4

18 189 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.41 14 H03-4

19 70 Archie Scholes Doncaster AC H03-DQ

B8-11 long jump 

1 294 Sebastian McKenzie Kingston-u-Hull AC 3.48 37

2 377 Sebastian Ward Goole Youth AC 3.43 36

3 142 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.40 36

4 60 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 3.29 33

5 197 Bailey Miller Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.20 32

6 354 Henry Layhe Retford AC 3.15 31

7 225 Raphael Taylor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.15 31

8 3 Ethan Barnes Doncaster AC 3.11 30

9 167 Charlie Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.02 29

10 216 Luis Walton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.94 28

11 189 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.76 26

12 185 Ryan Harpham Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.74 26

13 70 Archie Scholes Doncaster AC 2.58 24

14 148 Josh Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.51 24

15 192 Archie Willers Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.37 22

16 5 Benji Seymour Doncaster AC 2.31 22

17 191 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.23 21

B8-11 javelin 

1 70 Archie Scholes Doncaster AC 10.50 31

2 197 Bailey Miller Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.50 31

3 142 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.25 30

4 378 Oliver Morris Longwood Harriers 9.25 27

5 167 Charlie Viggars Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.75 26

6 177 Lewis King Rotherham Harriers &AC 8.25 24

7 216 Luis Walton City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.50 22

8 3 Ethan Barnes Doncaster AC 6.25 18

G11-13 600m 

1 172 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:45.34 67 H01-1

2 208 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 01:49.84 59 H01-2

3 190 Keira Branagan Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:50.45 58 H02-1

4 351 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 01:52.31 54 H01-3

5 297 Imogen Stevens Goole Youth AC 01:53.93 52 H02-2

6 99 Annabelle Sibley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.65 51 H01-4

7 349 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 01:56.34 48 H01-5

8 290 Evie Rose Leeds City AC 01:59.57 44 H02-3

9 333 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 01:59.83 44 H02-4



10 113 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:59.96 43 H03-1

11 261 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 02:02.51 40 H02-5

12 184 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:02.90 39 H02-6

13 314 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers 02:05.66 36 H04-1

14 47 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 02:07.29 33 H04-2

15 40 Lily Auker Doncaster AC 02:09.15 31 H03-2

16 328 Kate Setchell City of York AC 02:09.54 31 H03-3

17 173 Tesha Jackson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:10.40 31 H04-3

18 202 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 02:10.63 31 H04-4

19 316 Holly Limmer Retford AC 02:11.02 30 H03-4

20 155 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:11.22 30 H06-1

21 321 Imogen Webber Stockport Harriers 02:13.82 29 H05-1

22 131 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:15.48 27 H05-2

23 340 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 02:16.00 27 H03-5

24 324 Scarlette Slater-Rowley Retford AC 02:16.52 26 H05-3

25 337 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 02:16.71 26 H06-2

26 158 Alice Pieters Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:16.74 26 H06-3

27 384 Holly Hudson Southport Waterloo AC 02:18.68 25 H06-4

28 135 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:19.80 25 H05-4

29 57 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 02:20.68 24 H04-5

30 187 Gracie Coward Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:20.77 24 H05-5

31 325 Rubie Slater-Rowley Retford AC 02:32.09 19 H06-5

G11-13 150m 

1 212 Molly Gray City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 21.11 64 H01-1

2 340 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 21.27 63 H01-2

3 311 Eve Drury Leeds City AC 21.68 59 H01-3

4 47 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 21.72 58 H01-4

5 297 Imogen Stevens Goole Youth AC 22.06 55 H02-1

6 348 Isabel Dalton City of York AC 22.35 52 H04-1

7 314 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers 22.47 51 H03-1

8 193 Ruby Willers Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.61 50 H02-2

9 97 Ameera Leigh-Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.78 50 H01-5

10 290 Evie Rose Leeds City AC 22.84 49 H02-3

11 166 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.84 49 H05-1

12 173 Tesha Jackson Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.91 49 H02-4

13 321 Imogen Webber Stockport Harriers 22.96 49 H02-5

14 168 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.03 48 H02-6

15 29 Safiya rey Doncaster AC 23.05 48 H03-2

16 100 Cara Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.16 47 H01-6

17 372 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers & AC 23.24 46 H06-1

18 40 Lily Auker Doncaster AC 23.31 45 H03-3

19 187 Gracie Coward Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.71 40 H03-4

20 328 Kate Setchell City of York AC 23.71 40 H04-2

21 108 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.83 39 H03-5

22 390 Isobel Newman Leeds City AC 23.84 39 H03-6

23 337 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 23.89 39 H05-2

24 63 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 24.04 37 H06-2

25 202 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 24.32 34 H05-3

26 179 Lauren Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.33 34 H07-1

27 155 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.49 33 H06-3

28 12 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 24.73 31 H04-3

29 20 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 24.95 31 H07-2

30 65 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 25.15 29 H04-4

31 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 25.18 29 H04-5

32 131 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.25 29 H05-4



33 4 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 25.95 24 H05-5

34 324 Scarlette Slater-Rowley Retford AC 26.35 22 H05-6

35 196 Tallula Steeple Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.70 21 H06-4

36 57 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 26.86 21 H04-6

37 325 Rubie Slater-Rowley Retford AC 27.83 14 H07-3

38 316 Holly Limmer Retford AC 27.99 13 H06-5

39 142 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.17 12 H07-4

40 281 Alice Stewart Retford AC 29.46 10 H07-5

G11-13 high jump 

1 311 Eve Drury Leeds City AC 1.30 58

2 208 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 1.25 53

3 321 Imogen Webber Stockport Harriers 1.25 53

4 333 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 1.20 48

5 351 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 1.20 48

6 290 Evie Rose Leeds City AC 1.15 43

7 29 Safiya rey Doncaster AC 1.10 38

8 100 Cara Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 38

9 131 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 38

10 337 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 1.10 38

11 349 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 1.10 38

12 316 Holly Limmer Retford AC 1.10 38

13 324 Scarlette Slater-Rowley Retford AC 1.10 38

14 261 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 1.10 38

15 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 1.05 35

16 149 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.05 35

17 384 Holly Hudson Southport Waterloo AC 1.00 32

18 172 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.00 32

19 4 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 1.00 32

20 12 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 1.00 32

21 155 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.00 32

22 179 Lauren Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.95 31

23 325 Rubie Slater-Rowley Retford AC 0.95 31

24 146 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 0.95 31

25 281 Alice Stewart Retford AC 0.90 30

G11-13 200m 

1 351 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 28.92 64 H01-1

2 47 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 29.47 61 H01-2

3 190 Keira Branagan Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.53 61 H01-3

4 172 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.55 61 H01-4

5 340 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 29.66 60 H01-5

6 297 Imogen Stevens Goole Youth AC 29.95 59 H02-1

7 208 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & District AC 30.04 58 H03-1

8 97 Ameera Leigh-Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.21 57 H02-2

9 314 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers 30.67 55 H04-1

10 193 Ruby Willers Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.97 54 H02-3

11 349 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 31.93 49 H02-4

12 29 Safiya rey Doncaster AC 31.99 49 H03-2

13 173 Tesha Jackson Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.36 47 H03-3

14 187 Gracie Coward Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.49 46 H06-1

15 100 Cara Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.76 45 H02-5

16 333 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 32.87 44 H03-4

17 40 Lily Auker Doncaster AC 32.89 44 H03-5

18 261 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 33.24 42 H04-2

19 328 Kate Setchell City of York AC 33.41 42 H05-1



20 202 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 33.48 42 H04-3

21 108 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.56 41 H03-6

22 113 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.62 41 H02-6

23 179 Lauren Martin Rotherham Harriers &AC 33.83 40 H05-2

24 146 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.11 39 H04-4

25 20 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 34.17 39 H05-3

26 149 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.49 39 H04-5

27 158 Alice Pieters Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.90 37 H06-2

28 4 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 35.26 36 H05-4

29 390 Isobel Newman Leeds City AC 35.31 36 H04-6

30 12 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 35.97 34 H06-3

31 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 36.36 33 H06-4

32 196 Tallula Steeple Rotherham Harriers &AC 37.36 28 H06-5

33 57 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 37.80 25 H05-5

B11-13 600m 

1 287 Rafferty Mirfin Valley Striders 01:47.81 63 H01-1

2 214 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:56.71 46 H01-2

3 17 Daniel Reeve Doncaster AC 01:57.74 46 H01-3

4 329 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 01:57.95 46 H03-1

5 359 William Agar Retford AC 01:58.51 46 H02-1

6 400 Joseph White Longwood Harriers 01:59.82 46 H03-2

7 139 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:00.67 45 H02-2

8 228 Harrison French-Harling City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:01.85 45 H02-3

9 235 Matthew Collini City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:02.45 44 H01-4

10 74 Oliver Beautyman Unattached 02:02.98 44 H03-3

11 272 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 02:03.60 44 H03-4

12 388 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 02:05.68 42 H01-5

13 128 Rhys Caudwell Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.95 39 H02-4

14 30 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 02:12.67 37 H02-5

15 144 Beck Griffiths Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:24.93 25 H03-5

16 352 Harry Sherburn Goole Youth AC 02:31.50 19 H03-6

B11-13 150m 

1 214 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 21.20 55 H02-1

2 287 Rafferty Mirfin Valley Striders 21.54 51 H01-1

3 397 Lewis Higgins Rothwell AC 21.63 50 H01-2

4 388 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 21.68 50 H01-3

5 96 Finlay Gray Hallamshire H Sheffield 21.82 48 H01-4

6 178 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.00 47 H02-2

7 180 Sam Walsh Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.38 43 H02-3

8 329 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 22.58 41 H01-5

9 359 William Agar Retford AC 22.77 39 H01-6

10 76 Ellis Cayre Wakefield & D H & AC 22.80 39 H03-1

11 400 Joseph White Longwood Harriers 22.90 38 H03-2

12 74 Oliver Beautyman Unattached 23.24 34 H02-4

13 228 Harrison French-Harling City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.81 31 H03-3

14 8 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 25.34 23 H03-4

15 236 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 25.97 18 H02-5

16 352 Harry Sherburn Goole Youth AC 26.57 13 H03-5

17 144 Beck Griffiths Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.74 12 H02-6

18 19 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 29.54 5 H03-6

B11-13 high jump 

1= 178 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 31

1= 139 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.10 31



3 76 Ellis Cayre Wakefield & D H & AC 1.10 31

4 235 Matthew Collini City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.00 29

5 19 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 0.90 27

B11-13 200m 

1 287 Rafferty Mirfin Valley Striders 29.53 49 H01-1

2 388 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 29.85 47 H01-2

3 397 Lewis Higgins Rothwell AC 29.89 47 H02-1

4 178 Jake Preece Rotherham Harriers &AC 30.60 44 H02-2

5 74 Oliver Beautyman Unattached 31.71 39 H02-3

6 76 Ellis Cayre Wakefield & D H & AC 33.20 34 H01-3

7 128 Rhys Caudwell Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.55 30 H01-4

8 139 Maxim Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.57 30 H02-4

9 236 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 35.37 27 H01-5

10 8 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 37.99 21 H02-5

11 19 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 44.60 3 H02-6

G13-15 600m 

1 81 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 01:41.41 83 H01-1

2 366 Elise Horner Halifax Harriers 01:44.76 79 H01-2

3 102 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:44.87 79 H01-3

4 98 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:47.38 75 H01-4

5 92 Alice Tolley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:50.68 71 H01-5

6 308 Lucy Salter Stockport Harriers 01:53.36 67 H02-1

7 370 Esme Pounder City of York AC 01:54.17 66 H02-2

8 301 Jessica Lord Stockport Harriers 01:54.45 66 H02-3

9 303 Saffron Meade Stockport Harriers 01:54.67 66 H02-4

10 336 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 01:59.32 59 H03-1

11 307 Freya Dockerty Stockport Track & Field 01:59.84 59 H02-5

12 356 Katherine Clague City of York AC 02:00.05 58 H02-6

13 304 Kate Horobin Stockport Track & Field 02:05.55 54 H03-2

14 302 Rosa Ferguson Stockport Harriers 02:08.53 53 H03-3

15 373 Ella Wright City of York AC 02:08.63 53 H04-1

16 134 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.08 52 H04-2

17 232 Viktoria Jelnonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:10.49 52 H04-3

18 114 Isabelle Groom Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:10.67 52 H04-4

19 386 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 02:10.92 52 H04-5

20 330 Rosie Hickling City of York AC 02:11.79 51 H04-6

21 310 Millie Everett Stockport Track & Field 02:13.08 50 H03-4

22 204 Aalisa Brooke-Watson Doncaster AC 02:16.02 48 H03-5

G13-15 high jump 

1 370 Esme Pounder City of York AC 1.45 69

2 317 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 1.45 69

3 318 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 1.45 69

4 356 Katherine Clague City of York AC 1.40 64

5 332 Molly Firth Halifax Harriers 1.40 64

6 386 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 1.35 59

7= 336 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 1.35 59

7= 330 Rosie Hickling City of York AC 1.35 59

7= 2 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 1.35 59

10 399 Olivia Weatherstone City of York AC 1.35 59

11 380 Imogen Barrett City of York AC 1.30 54

12 303 Saffron Meade Stockport Harriers 1.30 54

13 373 Ella Wright City of York AC 1.30 54

14= 291 Laila Herstell Sale Harriers 1.25 49



14= 306 Lola Unsworth Stockport Track & Field 1.25 49

16 157 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 44

17 375 Louisa Birch City of York AC 1.15 39

G13-15 400m 

1 336 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 63.04 71 H01-1

2 98 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 63.51 70 H03-1

3 332 Molly Firth Halifax Harriers 63.77 69 H01-2

4 92 Alice Tolley Hallamshire H Sheffield 64.37 67 H02-1

5 102 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 64.56 67 H01-3

6 342 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 65.32 65 H01-4

7 369 Maisie Brown Halifax Harriers 66.91 61 H01-5

8 306 Lola Unsworth Stockport Track & Field 67.32 59 H02-2

9 32 Holly Granger Doncaster AC 67.99 58 H03-2

10 375 Louisa Birch City of York AC 68.43 57 H02-3

11 338 Alice Crosby City of York AC 68.94 55 H02-4

12 157 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 70.13 52 H02-5

13 296 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & district AC 70.37 52 H03-3

14 204 Aalisa Brooke-Watson Doncaster AC 72.83 46 H02-6

15 380 Imogen Barrett City of York AC 73.54 44 H03-4

16 282 Isobel Stewart Retford AC 79.80 31 H03-5

17 9 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 90.33 15 H03-6

G13-15 200m 

1 91 Lilly-May Hughes Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.76 75 H01-1

2 237 Geneve Di Pasquale City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.79 65 H03-1

3 307 Freya Dockerty Stockport Track & Field 27.94 63 H01-2

4 370 Esme Pounder City of York AC 28.07 62 H03-2

5 366 Elise Horner Halifax Harriers 28.40 59 H01-3

6 306 Lola Unsworth Stockport Track & Field 28.76 55 H01-4

7 332 Molly Firth Halifax Harriers 28.87 54 H01-5

8 318 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 28.92 53 H02-1

9 301 Jessica Lord Stockport Harriers 29.26 50 H02-2

10 32 Holly Granger Doncaster AC 29.31 49 H06-1

11 369 Maisie Brown Halifax Harriers 29.50 48 H04-1

12 338 Alice Crosby City of York AC 29.51 47 H01-6

13 204 Aalisa Brooke-Watson Doncaster AC 29.63 46 H05-1

14 302 Rosa Ferguson Stockport Harriers 29.82 44 H02-3

15 211 Eleanor Hartley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.88 44 H02-4

16 24 Annalise Cowling Doncaster AC 29.93 43 H04-2

17 373 Ella Wright City of York AC 30.17 41 H02-5

18 399 Olivia Weatherstone City of York AC 30.43 38 H05-2

19 296 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & district AC 30.47 38 H02-6

20 157 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.53 37 H04-3

21 356 Katherine Clague City of York AC 30.66 36 H03-3

22 386 Lauren Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 30.88 34 H05-3

23 380 Imogen Barrett City of York AC 31.00 34 H04-4

24 395 Daisy Hughes Rothwell AC 31.01 33 H05-4

25 66 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 31.09 33 H04-5

26 375 Louisa Birch City of York AC 31.22 32 H03-4

27 2 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 31.39 32 H06-2

28 114 Isabelle Groom Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.48 31 H03-5

29 303 Saffron Meade Stockport Harriers 31.58 31 H04-6

30 101 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.68 30 H03-6

31 393 Aysha Saddique Rothwell AC 33.61 21 H06-3

32 394 Erin Farmery-Hague Rothwell AC 34.44 19 H06-4



33 282 Isobel Stewart Retford AC 34.47 19 H05-5

34 9 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 36.54 13 H06-5

B13-15 600m 

1 231 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:34.34 71 H01-1

2 371 James Ince Preston Harriers & AC 01:34.58 70 H01-2

3 229 Joseph Collini City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:41.63 58 H01-3

4 138 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:42.84 58 H01-4

5 215 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:46.03 57 H01-5

6 75 Joshua Clee Newark AC 01:46.93 57 H01-6

7 274 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 01:48.05 55 H02-1

8 171 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:49.33 54 H02-2

9 11 Alex Hodgkinson Doncaster AC 01:51.03 52 H02-3

10 154 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.43 49 H03-1

11 141 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.74 49 H03-2

12 275 Ted Wade 2Dash 01:56.37 47 H02-4

13 267 Oliver France Penistone DFR 01:57.22 47 H03-3

14 320 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Track & Field 01:57.34 47 H02-5

15 132 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:59.12 46 H03-4

16 387 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 02:00.54 45 H02-6

17 133 Joshua Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:01.70 44 H03-5

18 203 Adam Jones Doncaster AC 02:15.45 30 H02-7

19 276 George Turner 2Dash H03-DQ

B13-15 high jump 

1 46 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 1.55 67

2 154 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.45 57

3 141 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.35 47

4 387 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 1.35 47

5 320 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Track & Field 1.30 42

6 267 Oliver France Penistone DFR 1.30 42

7 222 Matthew Cockings City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.25 37

8 156 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 27

9 133 Joshua Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 27

B13-15 400m 

1 367 Louis How City of York AC 55.78 76

2 231 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 55.94 76

3 220 Luke Chipchase City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 61.31 42

4 274 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 63.99 16

5 171 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 64.07 15

6 75 Joshua Clee Newark AC 65.41 7

7 215 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 65.66 7

8 110 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 68.15 4

9 46 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 69.44 3

10 368 Isaac Bastow City of York AC 69.99 3

11 267 Oliver France Penistone DFR 75.18

12 339 Syd Marshall City of York AC 77.48

13 355 Adam Pearson City of York AC 77.84

14 203 Adam Jones Doncaster AC 88.85

B13-15 200m 

1 231 Dan Richardson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 25.15 69 H01-1

2 53 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 25.36 67 H01-2

3 367 Louis How City of York AC 25.38 67 H01-3

4 220 Luke Chipchase City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 25.60 65 H01-4



5 115 Adam Javed Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.82 63 H01-5

6 34 Luke Naylor Doncaster AC 26.06 62 H02-1

7 171 Henry Parker Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.66 58 H01-6

8 110 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.92 57 H02-2

9 93 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.19 56 H02-3

10 154 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.07 51 H03-1

11 339 Syd Marshall City of York AC 28.15 51 H02-4

12 46 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 28.40 50 H03-2

13 320 Arthur Kennedy Stockport Track & Field 28.58 49 H03-3

14 274 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 29.27 45 H02-5

15 355 Adam Pearson City of York AC 29.37 45 H02-6

16 368 Isaac Bastow City of York AC 29.84 42 H03-4

17 133 Joshua Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.24 40 H04-1

18 141 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.29 40 H04-2

19 156 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.32 40 H04-3

20 75 Joshua Clee Newark AC 30.64 38 H03-5

21 387 Adam Byrne Southport Waterloo AC 30.66 38 H03-6

22 132 Evan Jenkinson Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.29 36 H04-4

23 203 Adam Jones Doncaster AC 42.05 H04-5


